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Horse
No.

K398
K387
K444
J502
K265
J224
K254
H388
J452
K457
H213
H486
E496
K166
J183
K566

Horse
No.

H438
K184
K484
LO39
L140
LO48
K364
JOo15
K330
K429
K416
K388
H409
J205
K530
L118

Horse
No.

L120
J340
K253
K079
K376
J394
L163
H475
K423

Horse Name
AUDACIOUS PURSUIT
SUPREME MASTERMIND
AMAZING GAZE

OCEAN IMPACT

THE LION KING

GOOD GOOD

CHARITY TOGETHER
VOLCANIC SPARK
STORM RUNNER
FORTUNE KINGO
JOYFUL PROSPERITY
KINGLY DEMEANOR
MANAGEMENT FOLKS
MAZING GRACE
FIREFOOT

ARMOR GOLDEN EAGLE

Horse Name

THE ABSOLUTE

MR COOL

CHILL PARTNERS
SHOOTING TO TOP
REGROWTH WINNER
WHOWROTETHATSONG
CALIFORNIA BAY
FIGHTING MACHINE
MAGIC SUPER
WINNING CHAMPION
DECISION LINK
GASTRONOMIQUE
FIGHT TIME

WIN SPEED

LUCK SMILES

LET'S HAVE FUN

Horse Name

RYUI KOKOROE
REZEKI

GAZELEY

KINGDOM OF RICHES
TYCOON EXPRESS
FRANCIS MEYNELL
MULTISUPERSTAR
CIRCUIT FIERY
MONEY TYCOON

Horse Weight Report
Race Meeting: 01/03/2026
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Horse
Weight

1146
1095
1111
1162
1116
1149
1063
1105
1060
1202
1117
1199
1166
1173
1163
1086

Horse
Weight

1147
1063
1242
1174
1233
964
1075
1084
1173
1005
1175
1084
1088
1122
1180
1301

Horse
Weight

1110
1078
1104
1191
1113
1099
1115
1098
1161
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Horse
No.

K089
K523
K103
K584
K402
K370
K500

Horse
No.

J405
H110
L099
K165
K579
L273
L145
K272
Lo47
K240
K255
K465
K541
H252
H134
H159

Horse
No.

K534
K573
J217
J427
K321
L106
LO46
L208
LO85
K558
K480
K318
K307
H349
H159
K035

Horse Name
SWAGGER BRO
AQUAMAN
BLAZING BEAM
ONE LOVE

THE ALL ROUNDER
FLYING KNIGHT
GOLDEN FORTUNE

Horse Name
ALSONSO

FIND MY LOVE
GOLD PATCH
MOTOR

BEST FARM

DAILY ACCLAIM
RISING FROM EAST
GLACIATED
PRECISION HOPE
VICTORY CHAMPION
WARRIORS DREAM
YOUNG LEGACY
SUPER MASTERMIND
ALWAYS FLUKE
LEAN MASTER
GOLDEN LUCK

Horse Name

REAL GENTLEMAN
JOY CAPITAL
ISLAND BUDDY
HAPPY SHOOTER
VOYAGE BOSS
CONRAD PATCH
HEALTHY PONY
RELENTLESS PURSUIT
MAJESTIC LIFE

MY TRIUMPH
ALABAMA SONG
INVICTUS DRAGON
ACE

GOOD FORTUNE
GOLDEN LUCK
LEGENDARY IMPACT

Horse Weight Report
Race Meeting: 01/03/2026
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Horse
Weight
1157
1185
1082
1112
1052
1076
1217

Horse
Weight
1204
1176
1140
1193
1131
1133
1176
1130
1077
1141
1092
1135
1193
1077
1120
1109

Horse
Weight
1167
1121
1171
1264
1126
1191
1022
1097
991
1095
1185
1194
1255
1070
1109
1182
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Horse
No.

K363
K082
K514
LOO3
J531
K238
K567
L186
L225
K261
K517

Horse
No.

E486
E436
E058
J256
H452
K129

Horse
No.

J275
J114
J363
K236
L147
K056
K367
L174
K314
J039
K479

Horse
No.

K246
LO80
K507
K296
K369
K491
J357
K234
K201
L184

Horse Name
CELESTIAL HERO
MICKLEY
GALACTIC VOYAGE
SIGHT HERMOSO
WONDERSTAR
PERFECTDAY
CHEAHA

JOLTIN

LUCKY DOCTOR
ONE MORE
ORIGIN OF FORM

Horse Name
ROMANTIC WARRIOR
VOYAGE BUBBLE
BEAUTY JOY

MY WISH

ENSUED

WINNING WING

Horse Name

LUCY IN THE SKY
GENEVA

PAKISTAN LEGACY
RISING FORCE

HOTT SHOTT

AURIO

ANODE

IRON SECURITY
WUKONG JEWELLERY
ARMOUR WAR EAGLE
SUPERB KING

Horse Name
LITTLE PARADISE
NUMBERS
SAGACIOUS LIFE
INVINCIBLE IBIS
INFINITE RESOLVE
BEAUTY BOLT
PATCH OF COSMO
AKASHVANI
CIRCUIT GRAND SLAM
WINDLORD

Horse Weight Report
Race Meeting: 01/03/2026
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Horse

Weight
1155
1209
1095
1103
1295
1079
1039
1030
1194
1053
1053

Horse
Weight
1166
1238
1064
1007
1096
1186

Horse
Weight
1191
1193
1190
1095
1078
1160
1151
1188
1138
1166
1031

Horse
Weight
1197
1223
1073
1114
1073
1127
1280
1100
1137
1098
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Horse
No.

K298
K114
K313
K478
K564
K098

Horse
No.

K385
G392
K156
L123
K564
J536
H389
L2156
K054
G171
K098
K004
L112
K160

Horse
No.

D435
HO008
K094
H338
H155
G265
J303
L193
K122
J443
K208
G227

Horse Name
DAZZLING FIT
LUCKY SAM GOR
POPE CODY
STORMY GROVE
AERODYNAMICS
FORTUNE BOY

Horse Name

GENTLEMEN LEGACY

KARMA
LIVEANDLETLIVE
SHANWAH
AERODYNAMICS
NOISY BOY
BRAVEHEARTS

DREAMING TOGETHER

SKY VINO

MONEY CATCHER
FORTUNE BOY
THE AUSPICIOUS
PACKING FIGHTER
AGENDA

Horse Name
HEALTHY HAPPY
BEAUTY ETERNAL
NEW FOREST
MUGEN

LADY'S CHOICE
SON PAK FU
GUSTOSISIMO
ALL OUT FOR SIX
EMBLAZON
JUNEAU PRIDE
MID WINTER WIND
MR ASCENDENCY

Horse Weight Report
Race Meeting: 01/03/2026
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*** END OF REPORT * * *

Horse
Weight
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1204
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1070
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Weight

1168
1238
1159
1088
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1096
1227
1103
1149
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