

Race No.: 01

Card No.	Horse No.	Horse Name	Horse Weight	Weight Date
01	K398	AUDACIOUS PURSUIT 大千雄心	1146	27/02/2026
02	K387	SUPREME MASTERMIND 智多多寶	1095	27/02/2026
03	K444	AMAZING GAZE 凝妙星	1111	27/02/2026
04	J502	OCEAN IMPACT 蜜蜜送	1162	27/02/2026
05	K265	THE LION KING 森林之王	1116	27/02/2026
06	J224	GOOD GOOD 小飛俠	1149	27/02/2026
07	K254	CHARITY TOGETHER 同益善	1063	27/02/2026
08	H388	VOLCANIC SPARK 風火恆雲	1105	27/02/2026
09	J452	STORM RUNNER 步風雷	1060	27/02/2026
10	K457	FORTUNE KINGO 發財金戈	1202	27/02/2026
11	H213	JOYFUL PROSPERITY 富喜來	1117	27/02/2026
12	H486	KINGLY DEMEANOR 竣誠駒	1199	27/02/2026
13	E496	MANAGEMENT FOLKS 管之友	1166	27/02/2026
14	K166	MAZING GRACE 知恩圖報	1173	27/02/2026
	J183	FIREFOOT 風起雲湧	1163	27/02/2026
	K566	ARMOR GOLDEN EAGLE 穿甲金鷹	1086	27/02/2026

Race No.: 02

Card No.	Horse No.	Horse Name	Horse Weight	Weight Date
01	H438	THE ABSOLUTE 定數	1147	27/02/2026
02	K184	MR COOL 紅衣醒目	1063	27/02/2026
03	K484	CHILL PARTNERS 超拍檔	1242	27/02/2026
04	L039	SHOOTING TO TOP 贏玥	1174	27/02/2026
05	L140	REGROWTH WINNER 活得健康	1233	27/02/2026
06	L048	WHOWROTETHATSONG 寫我其誰	964	27/02/2026
07	K364	CALIFORNIA BAY 加州勇勝	1075	27/02/2026
08	J015	FIGHTING MACHINE 堅闖	1084	27/02/2026
09	K330	MAGIC SUPER 駿皇逸	1173	27/02/2026
10	K429	WINNING CHAMPION 過關勇士	1005	27/02/2026
11	K416	DECISION LINK 有情有義	1175	27/02/2026
12	K388	GASTRONOMIQUE 開心菓	1084	27/02/2026
13	H409	FIGHT TIME 凱旋幸運	1088	27/02/2026
14	J205	WIN SPEED 超風速	1122	27/02/2026
	K530	LUCK SMILES 幸運歡笑	1180	27/02/2026
	L118	LET'S HAVE FUN 共創歡欣	1301	27/02/2026

Race No.: 03

Card No.	Horse No.	Horse Name	Horse Weight	Weight Date
01	L120	RYUI KOKOROE 龍威心得	1110	27/02/2026
02	J340	REZEKI 進傲星	1078	27/02/2026
03	K253	GAZELEY 同心	1104	27/02/2026
04	K079	KINGDOM OF RICHES 龍之邦	1191	27/02/2026
05	K376	TYCOON EXPRESS 騰達勇士	1113	27/02/2026
06	J394	FRANCIS MEYNELL 馬上盈	1099	27/02/2026
07	L163	MULTISUPERSTAR 萬事勝利	1115	27/02/2026
08	H475	CIRCUIT FIERY 綫路萬里	1098	27/02/2026
09	K423	MONEY TYCOON 紅衣財神	1161	27/02/2026

Race No.: 03

Card No.	Horse No.	Horse Name		Horse Weight	Weight Date
10	K089	SWAGGER BRO	猛將兄	1157	27/02/2026
11	K523	AQUAMAN	海王	1185	27/02/2026
12	K103	BLAZING BEAM	前衛火影	1082	27/02/2026
13	K584	ONE LOVE	心愛的	1112	27/02/2026
14	K402	THE ALL ROUNDER	文武全能	1052	27/02/2026
	K370	FLYING KNIGHT	逍遙騎士	1076	27/02/2026
	K500	GOLDEN FORTUNE	連連好運	1217	27/02/2026

Race No.: 04

Card No.	Horse No.	Horse Name		Horse Weight	Weight Date
01	J405	ALSONSO	展雄威	1204	27/02/2026
02	H110	FIND MY LOVE	紅愛舍	1176	27/02/2026
03	L099	GOLD PATCH	手機錶勁	1140	27/02/2026
04	K165	MOTOR	馬達	1193	27/02/2026
05	K579	BEST FARM	種得好	1131	27/02/2026
06	L273	DAILY ACCLAIM	日日賞	1133	27/02/2026
07	L145	RISING FROM EAST	日出沙頭	1176	27/02/2026
08	K272	GLACIATED	金多囍	1130	27/02/2026
09	L047	PRECISION HOPE	準希望	1077	27/02/2026
10	K240	VICTORY CHAMPION	凱旋王者	1141	27/02/2026
11	K255	WARRIORS DREAM	奇異歡星	1092	27/02/2026
12	K465	YOUNG LEGACY	競駿傳奇	1135	27/02/2026
13	K541	SUPER MASTERMIND	超智多寶	1193	27/02/2026
14	H252	ALWAYS FLUKE	果然僥倖	1077	27/02/2026
	H134	LEAN MASTER	精益大師	1120	27/02/2026
	H159	GOLDEN LUCK	金運來	1109	27/02/2026

Race No.: 05

Card No.	Horse No.	Horse Name		Horse Weight	Weight Date
01	K534	REAL GENTLEMAN	君子	1167	27/02/2026
02	K573	JOY CAPITAL	笑盈喜	1121	27/02/2026
03	J217	ISLAND BUDDY	鼓浪好友	1171	27/02/2026
04	J427	HAPPY SHOOTER	逍遙人生	1264	27/02/2026
05	K321	VOYAGE BOSS	遨遊波士	1126	27/02/2026
06	L106	CONRAD PATCH	錶之浩瀚	1191	27/02/2026
07	L046	HEALTHY PONY	健康小馬	1022	27/02/2026
08	L208	RELENTLESS PURSUIT	大千赤風	1097	27/02/2026
09	L085	MAJESTIC LIFE	駿美一生	991	27/02/2026
10	K558	MY TRIUMPH	帶贏來	1095	27/02/2026
11	K480	ALABAMA SONG	豐功偉績	1185	27/02/2026
12	K318	INVICTUS DRAGON	龍傲綾羅	1194	27/02/2026
13	K307	ACE	部族高手	1255	27/02/2026
14	H349	GOOD FORTUNE	同有運	1070	27/02/2026
	H159	GOLDEN LUCK	金運來	1109	27/02/2026
	K035	LEGENDARY IMPACT	傳承效應	1182	27/02/2026

Race No.: 06

Card No.	Horse No.	Horse Name		Horse Weight	Weight Date
01	K363	CELESTIAL HERO	星月飛雲	1155	27/02/2026
02	K082	MICKLEY	米奇	1209	27/02/2026
03	K514	GALACTIC VOYAGE	閃耀天河	1095	27/02/2026
04	L003	SIGHT HERMOSO	俏眼光	1103	27/02/2026
05	J531	WONDERSTAR	手到齊來	1295	27/02/2026
06	K238	PERFECTDAY	臻至辰	1079	27/02/2026
07	K567	CHEAHA	驍將	1039	27/02/2026
08	L186	JOLTIN	孤風潛影	1030	27/02/2026
09	L225	LUCKY DOCTOR	幸運大夫	1194	27/02/2026
10	K261	ONE MORE	百威多贏	1053	27/02/2026
11	K517	ORIGIN OF FORM	方圓星	1053	27/02/2026

Race No.: 07

Card No.	Horse No.	Horse Name		Horse Weight	Weight Date
01	E486	ROMANTIC WARRIOR	浪漫勇士	1166	27/02/2026
02	E436	VOYAGE BUBBLE	遨遊氣泡	1238	27/02/2026
03	E058	BEAUTY JOY	美麗同享	1064	27/02/2026
04	J256	MY WISH	祝願	1007	27/02/2026
05	H452	ENSUED	安騁	1096	27/02/2026
06	K129	WINNING WING	天將龍駒	1186	27/02/2026

Race No.: 08

Card No.	Horse No.	Horse Name		Horse Weight	Weight Date
01	J275	LUCY IN THE SKY	鑽石星空	1191	27/02/2026
02	J114	GENEVA	增強	1193	27/02/2026
03	J363	PAKISTAN LEGACY	巴基之勝	1190	27/02/2026
04	K236	RISING FORCE	扶搖勢勁	1095	27/02/2026
05	L147	HOTT SHOTT	綠色鐵蹄	1078	27/02/2026
06	K056	AURIO	志滿同行	1160	27/02/2026
07	K367	ANODE	正極	1151	27/02/2026
08	L174	IRON SECURITY	鋼鐵安防	1188	27/02/2026
09	K314	WUKONG JEWELLERY	首飾悟空	1138	27/02/2026
10	J039	ARMOUR WAR EAGLE	穿甲戰鷹	1166	27/02/2026
11	K479	SUPERB KING	巴閉王	1031	27/02/2026

Race No.: 09

Card No.	Horse No.	Horse Name		Horse Weight	Weight Date
01	K246	LITTLE PARADISE	小鳥天堂	1197	27/02/2026
02	L080	NUMBERS	數字天文	1223	27/02/2026
03	K507	SAGACIOUS LIFE	睿盛人生	1073	27/02/2026
04	K296	INVINCIBLE IBIS	白鷺金剛	1114	27/02/2026
05	K369	INFINITE RESOLVE	晒冷	1073	27/02/2026
06	K491	BEAUTY BOLT	美麗星晨	1127	27/02/2026
07	J357	PATCH OF COSMO	錶之宇宙	1280	27/02/2026
08	K234	AKASHVANI	天星	1100	27/02/2026
09	K201	CIRCUIT GRAND SLAM	綫路滿貫	1137	27/02/2026
10	L184	WINDLORD	風將	1098	27/02/2026

Race No.: 09

Card No.	Horse No.	Horse Name		Horse Weight	Weight Date
11	K298	DAZZLING FIT	一定超	1136	27/02/2026
12	K114	LUCKY SAM GOR	一生好彩	1204	27/02/2026
13	K313	POPE CODY	幸運派彩	1136	27/02/2026
14	K478	STORMY GROVE	紫荊盛勢	1203	27/02/2026
	K564	AERODYNAMICS	友螢光	1070	27/02/2026
	K098	FORTUNE BOY	火焰閃爍	1113	27/02/2026

Race No.: 10

Card No.	Horse No.	Horse Name		Horse Weight	Weight Date
01	K385	GENTLEMEN LEGACY	君子傳承	1168	27/02/2026
02	G392	KARMA	話你知	1238	27/02/2026
03	K156	LIVEANDLETLIVE	奔放	1159	27/02/2026
04	L123	SHANWAH	星幻	1088	27/02/2026
05	K564	AERODYNAMICS	友螢光	1070	27/02/2026
06	J536	NOISY BOY	優才	1069	27/02/2026
07	H389	BRAVEHEARTS	愛心神駒	1096	27/02/2026
08	L215	DREAMING TOGETHER	同心同夢	1227	27/02/2026
09	K054	SKY VINO	滿心星	1103	27/02/2026
10	G171	MONEY CATCHER	發財先鋒	1149	27/02/2026
11	K098	FORTUNE BOY	火焰閃爍	1113	27/02/2026
12	K004	THE AUSPICIOUS	豐辰	1112	27/02/2026
13	L112	PACKING FIGHTER	包裝戰仕	1151	27/02/2026
14	K160	AGENDA	清雲龍駒	1142	27/02/2026

Race No.: 11

Card No.	Horse No.	Horse Name		Horse Weight	Weight Date
01	D435	HEALTHY HAPPY	健康愉快	1191	27/02/2026
02	H008	BEAUTY ETERNAL	永遠美麗	1198	27/02/2026
03	K094	NEW FOREST	新意馬	1130	27/02/2026
04	H338	MUGEN	綠族無限	1121	27/02/2026
05	H155	LADY'S CHOICE	愛馬善	1167	27/02/2026
06	G265	SON PAK FU	小霸王	1190	27/02/2026
07	J303	GUSTOSISIMO	得道猴王	1209	27/02/2026
08	L193	ALL OUT FOR SIX	馭跑得	1101	27/02/2026
09	K122	EMBLAZON	會當凌	1185	27/02/2026
10	J443	JUNEAU PRIDE	至尊高超	1006	27/02/2026
11	K208	MID WINTER WIND	駿跑得	1128	27/02/2026
12	G227	MR ASCENDENCY	一先生	1135	27/02/2026

*** END OF REPORT ***